
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

13-05-2025 Tuesday E.V.S Math S.S.T Eng Sci S.S.T Eng Maths S.S.T Sci Eng Acc./P.sci/Phy

14-05-2025 Wednesday Eng E.V.S Pbi Hindi S.S.T Hindi Pbi Pbi Hindi Pbi Acc./P.sci/Bio English

15-05-2025 Friday Hindi Eng Sci S.S.T Hindi Math Sci Eng Sci S.S.T Eco/Socio/Phy Phy.Edu/Chem

16-05-2025 Tuesday Pbi Hindi Math Sci Maths Sci Hindi Hindi Pbi Hindi Buss./Pbi/Chem Buss./Socio/Bio

17-05-2025 Thursday Maths Pbi Eng Maths Pbi Pbi Maths S.S.T S.S.T Maths Phy.Edu Eco/Pbi

19-05-2025 Monday Hindi Pbi Eng Eng S.S.T Sci Maths Eng History

Note:
 All the students have to be clear their dues.Otherwise you will not be able to sit in the exam.
No Re-Exams will be conducted, So kindly clear your dues before time.
Exam Time: 8:40am to 11:40am Lunch Time: 11:40 am to 12:00 noon Departure Time: 12:00 noon.
Result Declaration(PTM) will be held on 30th May 2024 .Timing 9:00am to 12:00 noon.
Parents will not be entertain after the 12:00 noon.

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

01-09-2025 Monday Eng E.V.S S.S.T S.S.T Math Math Hindi Sci
Sci Sci

02-09-2025 Tuesday Hindi Eng Hindi Eng S.S.T Pbi Sci Hindi Hindi
 Hindi


03-09-2025 Wednesday E.V.S Hindi Pbi Hindi Pbi Sci Math Math S.S.T S.S.T

04-09-2025 Thursday Math Pbi Math Math Sci Hindi S.S.T Pbi Eng Eng

05-09-2025 Friday Pbi Math Sci Pbi Hindi Eng Pbi S.S.T Maths Maths

06-09-2025 Saturday Eng Sci Eng S.S.T Eng Eng S.S.T S.S.T

08-09-2025 Monday G.k G.k G.k G.k G.k Comp Comp Comp IT IT

09-09-2025 Tuesday Comp Comp Comp Comp Comp G.k G.k G.k                              Regular class

10-09-2025 Wednesday Draw/PhyDraw/PhyDraw/Phy Draw/Phy Draw/Phy Draw/Phy Draw/Phy Draw/Phy                    Regular class

Note:

Datesheet 2025-26
ST. LAWRENCE ENGLISH SCHOOL

 UNIT I DATE SHEET 2025-26

ST. LAWRENCE ENGLISH SCHOOL

I TERM EXAMINATION(ORAL),2025-26



 All the students have to be clear their dues.Otherwise you will not be able to sit in the exam.
Draw, G.k and Computer Paper will be conducted in Zero Period. After Exams, there will be Regular Classes.
No Re-Exams will be conducted, So kindly clear your dues before time.

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

11-09-2025 Thursday Eng Eng Math Math S.S.T S.S.T Sci Sci Math Math English Acc./P.sci

13-09-2025 Saturday Math Math S.S.T S.S.T Sci Sci Math Math Sci Sci Acc./P.sci/Bio English

15-09-2025 Monday E.V.S E.V.S Eng Eng Math Math Pbi Pbi S.S.T S.S.T Eco/Socio/Phy Phy.Edu

17-09-2025 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Pbi Pbi Eng Eng S.S.T S.S.T Pbi Eng Buss./Pbi/Chem Buss./Socio

19-09-2025 Friday Pbi Eng Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Eng Eng Eng Hindi Phy.Edu Eco/Pbi

22-09-2025 Tuesday Sci Sci Pbi Pbi Hindi Hindi Hindi Pbi

Note:
 All the students have to be clear their dues.Otherwise you will not be able to sit in the exam.
Draw, G.k and Computer Paper will be conducted in Zero Period. After Exams, there will be Regular Classes.
No Re-Exams will be conducted, So kindly clear your dues before time.
Exam Time: 8:40am to 11:40am Lunch Time: 11:40am to 12:00am Departure Time: 12:00 noon.
Result Declaration(PTM) will be held on 30th Sep 2024 .Timing 9:00am to 12:00 noon.
Parents will not be entertain after the 12:00 noon.

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

15-12-2025 Monday E.V.S Maths S.S.T S.S.T Maths Maths Sci Sci Sci S.S.T English Acc./P.sci

16-12-2025 Tuesday Hindi Pbi Hindi Hindi S.S.T S.S.T Hindi Hindi Hindi Pbi Acc./P.sci/Bio English

17-12-2025 Wednesday Eng E.V.S Maths Maths Pbi Pbi Maths Maths S.S.T Sci Eco/Socio/Phy Phy.Edu

18-12-2025 Thursday Maths Hindi Pbi Pbi Sci Sci Pbi Pbi Pbi Hindi Buss./Pbi/Chem Buss./Socio

19-12-2025 Friday Pbi Eng Sci Sci Hindi Hindi Eng Eng Eng Maths Phy.Edu Eco/Pbi

20-12-2025 Saturday Eng Eng Eng Eng S.S.T S.S.T Maths Eng

ST. LAWRENCE ENGLISH SCHOOL

I TERM EXAMINATION(WRITTEN),2025-26

 ST. LAWRENCE ENGLISH SCHOOL

                                         UNIT II DATE SHEET 2025-26



Note:

 All the students have to be clear their dues.Otherwise you will not be able to sit in the exam.

No Re-Exams will be conducted, So kindly clear your dues before time.
Exam Time: 8:40am to 11:40am Lunch Time: 11:40am to 12:00am Departure Time: 12:00 noon.
Result Declaration(PTM) will be held on 30th July,2024 .Timing 9:00am to 12:00 noon.
Parents will not be entertain after the 12:00 noon.

                                                            ST. LAWRENCE ENGLISH SCHOOL

                                                   FINAL TERM EXAMINATION (ORAL)2025-26

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

16-02-2026 Monday Eng Eng Maths Maths Sci Sci S.ST S.ST Sci English

17-02-2026 Tuesday E.V.S E.V.S S.ST S.ST Maths Maths Eng Eng Maths Acc./P.sci/Bio

18-02-2026 Wednesday Pbi Pbi Eng Eng S.ST S.ST Sci Sci S.ST Eco/Socio/Phy

20-02-2026 Friday Hindi       Hindi       Hindi       Hindi       Hindi       Hindi       Hindi       Hindi       Eng Buss./Pbi/Chem

21-02-2026 Saturday Maths Maths Pbi Pbi Pbi Pbi Maths Maths Hindi       Phy.Edu

23-02-2026 Monday Sci Sci Eng Eng Pbi Pbi Pbi

24-02-2026 Tuesday GK GK GK GK Draw Draw Draw Draw I.T

25-02-2026 Wednesday Draw Draw Draw Draw GK GK GK GK

26-02-2026 Thursday Comp Comp Comp                       Comp                       Comp                       Comp                       Comp                      Comp                      

27-02-2026 Friday Phy Phy  Phy Edu  Phy Edu Phy Edu Phy Edu  Phy Edu  Phy Edu

Note:

* No Re-Exam will be conducted, So kindly clear your dues before time.

Draw, G.k and Computer Paper will be conducted in Zero Period. After Exams, there will be Regular Classes.

* All the students have to be clear their dues. Otherwise you will not be able to sit in the exam.



                                                                                            ST. LAWRENCE ENGLISH SCHOOL

                                                                          FINAL TERM EXAMINATION (WRITTEN)2025-26

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

15-03-2026 Saturday Eng Eng Maths Maths Sci Sci S.ST S.ST Pbi English

17-03-2026 Monday E.V.S E.V.S Hindi       Hindi       Maths Maths Eng Pbi Maths Acc./P.sci/Bio

19-03-2025 Wednesday Pbi Pbi Eng Eng S.ST S.ST Sci Sci S.ST Eco/Socio/Phy

21-03-2025 Friday Hindi       Hindi       S.ST S.ST Hindi       Hindi       Pbi Hindi       Eng Buss./Pbi/Chem

24-03-2025 Monday Maths Maths Pbi Pbi Pbi Pbi Maths Maths Hindi       Phy.Edu

26-03-2025 Wednesday Sci Sci Eng Eng Hindi       Eng Sci

Note:

 All the students have to be clear their dues.Otherwise you will not be able to sit in the exam.

No Re-Exams will be conducted, So kindly clear your dues before time.

Exam Time: 9:00am to 12:00pm Lunch Time: 11:40am to 12:00am Departure Time: 12:00 noon.

Result Declaration(PTM) will be held on 30th March, 2025 .Timing 9:00am to 12:00 noon.

Parents will not be entertain after the 12:00 noon.


